—
DATA S H EE T
Manual motor starter magnetic only MO165
Manual motor starters magnetic
only are electromechanical
protection devices for the main
circuit mainly used to switch motors
manually ON/OFF and protect them

•	 Lockable handle
Order data
MO165 screw terminals
Rated
operational
current
Rated
operational
power
400 V
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
AC-3
A kW kg
16 7.5 MO165-16 1SAM461000R1011 0.95
20 7.5 MO165-20 1SAM461000R1012 0.95
25 11 MO165-25 1SAM461000R1013 0.96
32 15 MO165-32 1SAM461000R1014 0.97
42 22 MO165-42 1SAM461000R1015 0.97
54 22 MO165-54 1SAM461000R1016 0.97
65 30 MO165-65 1SAM461000R1017 0.98
73 37 MO165-73 1SAM461000R1018 0.98
80 45 MO165-80 1SAM461000R1019 0.98
Note: For overload protection of motors, an appropriate thermal or electronic overload relay must be used.
2	 ABB  DATA SHEET  MO165
Operation mode
I> >I >I